
0692 SWE

0723 SWE

0959 SWE

1411 MVL

1416 MVL

1418 SWE

1443 SWE

1445 MVL

1473 SWE

1476 MVL

1483 MVL

no tobj/tst

GREGG, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/GF/PPI/Need DSO Affidavit 

Othertara

PECINA, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

RAGLAND JR, P ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 9/5/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/GF/Need 

Wage Directive tara

ADAMS, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 9/1/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

TUCKER, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

WADE, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

no tobj/tst

KNIGHT, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need 

Wage Directive tara

TAYLOR, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/GF/PPI/Need Wage Directive 

Need DSO Affidavit Othertara

DEVINNEY TREESE, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Afternoon Hearing

(TaraTankersley)

owes $103k in taxes from the 

distribution of $665k/emailed 9/11 

requesting paper trail/tst

HAUGHTON, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
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WATKINS, P ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/tara                

09/20/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/tara



1516 SWE

1525 SGJ

1527 SGJ

1536 SWE

1538 SWE

1573 SGJ

1574 SWE

1530 SGJ

1509 SWE

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/DI/TR/tara

YOUNG, J DAVID S KOHM 

AND 

ASSOCIATES

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/GF/PPI/Need Wage Directive 

tara

FIELDSMITH, R CARRIE L WEIR  8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

Wage Directive Need DSO Affidavit 

tara

RICE, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/TR/Need Wage 

Directive tara

UMANOS, W ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/16/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

09/15/2023 is not timely filed for the 

09/28/2023 hearing;

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive 

Othertara

MIGGINS, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

ELIAS MEJORADO, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(LornaPhelan)

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tara

RODRIGUEZ, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/PPI/TR/tara                

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/PPI/TR/tara

BAILEY, H ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
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ABRON, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 9/13/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION



0632 SWE

1168 SWE

1415 SWE

0427 SWE

1421 MVL

1482 SWE

1499 SGJ

1543 SGJ

1562 SWE

1563 SWE

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/PPI/tara

WORRELL, A LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/GF/Need Wage Directive tara

KIM, P LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/TR/tara

JOHNSON, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 

MB/FS/TR/Need Wage Directive 

tara

KATTNER, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - Need Wage 

Directive tara (no step per filed 

schedules/tst)

WEEDEN, C LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/Need 

Wage Directive tara

WOODARD, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

Wage Directive tara

BARNETT, R LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 08/03/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

08/02/2023 is not timely filed for the 

08/31/2023 hearing;

08/21/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/DSO/Need DSO Affidavit 

tara       

D AGREES TO 100% PLAN

(note: DA did not include the DSO 

arrears/AG filed poc today/8/31/tst

ADKINS, N GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/GF/PPI/tara

step ok/tst

REDMON, C GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

DI/FS/GF/PPI/tara
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JOHNSON, E GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



1684 SWE

0234 SWE

0643 SWE

0646 SWE

0651 SWE

0827 SWE

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

DSO Affidavit tara

STONE, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tara

ok to fix taxing authority issue/LO for 

WO/8/30/tst

9/6 - Pass conf to 9/28 for WO only - 

AJ;

D filed for divorce and filed to evict 

his wife. Anita Epinoza is her name. 

debtor did not disclose 2nd 

property/wife did not find out about 

bankruptcy until 9/11 hearing in 

family court and eviction court/she 

has new atty going to file claim/tst 

9/12 

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

GF/PPI/Need Wage Directive 

Othertara

HARRIS, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/07/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/PPI/TR/tara

ESCANDON JR, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

08/10/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/GF/PPI/TR/tara

cred obj/spector

DA and CRED req pass to 

Sept/8/30/tst

CHATMON, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

DSO Affidavit tara                

08/18/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

08/17/2023 is not timely filed for the 

08/31/2023 hearing; no dso issues 

per ag email/8/29/tst

PARKS, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
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PEAVIE, L LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tara



1053 SWE

1287 SWE

1413 SWE

1414 SWE

1459 MVL

1460 MVL

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/TR/Othertara

BROWN, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/GF/PPI/DSO/TR/Need DSO 

Affidavit tara

TIPPS, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/tara

no step per filed schedules/tst

HART, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tara

GOODWIN, Z LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

DI/FS/GF/PPI/TR/Need DSO 

Affidavit tara

boat, motorcycle and 4-wheeler 

valued at $16,525--DA agrees to 

this NEP

D agrees to UCP of $21,582.

tobj resolved/LO $$ and LA

Need DSO AFF & $$ - continue to 

8/31/23 AJ 8/16/23;

No DSO Affidavit received - Deny AJ 

9/7/23;

ANDERSON, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 08/14/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/PPI/TR/tara   

341 is now 8/24

OK TO RESOLVE NOAF ON CONF 

ORDER/NEED TO PASS FOR 

341/TST

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive 

tara
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RUSHER JR, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg see notes/lo dso aff

(TaraTankersley)



1462 MVL

1466 SWE

1480 SWE

1496 SWE

1506 SWE

1512 SGJ

1556 SGJ

0561 SWE 08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/tara    why 

does amended cmi have 7 in hh? 

ucp on plan not being paid      

D needs pass to file a new plan.  

Amended plan had a ucp of $127k 

that was not actually being paid. 

Need evidence of people in HH and 

contrib/tst 8/29

09/19/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

09/18/2023 is not timely filed for the 

09/28/2023 hearing;

BARTON, G LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/Othertara

LEWIS, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/tara

ANDERSON, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 

MB/FS/GF/PPI/tara

WILLIAMS, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 9/13/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

JOHNSON, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

SNEED, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 9/5/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

ROYAL-FUENTEZ, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 9/5/2023 Reinstatement Pending
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CARRERA, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/GF/TR/CE/Othertara



1432 MVL

1425 SWE

1440 SWE

1408 MVL

1409 MVL

1566 SWE

1492 SGJ

1532 SWE

1681 SWE

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tara                

09/20/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need 

Wage Directive Othertara

Total # Case on Docket:59

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, September 20, 2023 at 10:23 a

POLK, G SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/tara

TOWNSEND, R SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/TR/Need 

Wage Directive tara

RAMIREZ, F SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

amended schedules show surplus of 

$2084/tst   (but also says will 

surrender more autos)

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/Othertara

HARRISON, R RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive 

tara

SAINT FELIX, J RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not 

Concluded/FS/GF/PPI/Othertara

LUCIER, C RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 8/28/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

ABBUD, L PRO SE  8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tara

EBEIER-WORTHAM, M PRO SE  8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2023 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/tara
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GREEN, M LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg


