#### Calendar Date: Thursday, September 28, 2023

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Case	Coue	Name Automey Automey	Time Description Disposition	Hustee/Alty Notes	Commenta		
	SWE	WATKINS, P	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/tara 09/20/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/tara
0723	SWE	HAUGHTON, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/GF/PPI/Need Wage Directive Need DSO Affidavit Othertara
0959	SWE	DEVINNEY TREESE, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Afternoon Hearing (TaraTankersley)	owes \$103k in taxes from the distribution of \$665k/emailed 9/11 requesting paper trail/tst
1411		TAYLOR, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		no tobj/tst
1416	MVL	KNIGHT, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need Wage Directive tara
1418	SWE	WADE, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
1443	SWE	TUCKER, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/GF/Need Wage Directive tara
1445	MVL	ADAMS, K Closed: 9/1/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
1473	SWE	RAGLAND JR, P Closed: 9/5/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
1476	MVL	PECINA, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		no tobj/tst
1483	MVL	GREGG, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/GF/PPI/Need DSO Affidavit Othertara

1516	SWE	ABRON, S	ALLMAND LAW	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously	
		Closed: 9/13/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	FIRM PLLC			Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
525	SGJ	BAILEY, H	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tara
1527	SGJ	RODRIGUEZ, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/PPI/TR/tara 09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/PPI/TR/tara
1536	SWE	ELIAS MEJORADO, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (LornaPhelan)	
1538	SWE	MIGGINS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/TR/Need Wage Directive tara
1573	SGJ	UMANOS, W	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/16/2023 - Amended Plan filed 09/15/2023 is not timely filed for the 09/28/2023 hearing; 09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive Othertara
1574	SWE	RICE, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/GF/PPI/Need Wage Directive tara
	SGJ	FIELDSMITH, R	CARRIE L WEIR	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Need Wage Directive Need DSO Affidavit tara
1509	SWE	YOUNG, J	DAVID S KOHM AND ASSOCIATES	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/DI/TR/tara

Case						
632	SWE	JOHNSON, E	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/GF/PPI/tara step ok/tst
168	SWE	REDMON, C	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ DI/FS/GF/PPI/tara
1415	SWE	ADKINS, N	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Need Wage Directive tara
)427	SWE	BARNETT, R	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	08/03/2023 - Amended Plan filed 08/02/2023 is not timely filed for the 08/31/2023 hearing; 08/21/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/DSO/Need DSO Affidavit tara D AGREES TO 100% PLAN (note: DA did not include the DSO arrears/AG filed poc today/8/31/tst
1421	MVL	WOODARD, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - Need Wage Directive tara (no step per filed schedules/tst)
1482	SWE	WEEDEN, C	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/Need Wage Directive tara
1499	SGJ	KATTNER, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/TR/tara
1543	SGJ	JOHNSON, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - MB/FS/TR/Need Wage Directive tara
1562	SWE	KIM, P	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/PPI/tara
1563	SWE	WORRELL, A	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/GF/Need Wage Directive tara

			Time Description Disposition	-		
684	SWE	PEAVIE, L	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tara
0234	SWE	PARKS, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	08/10/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/GF/PPI/TR/tara cred obj/spector DA and CRED req pass to Sept/8/30/tst
0643	SWE	CHATMON, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Need DSO Affidavit tara 08/18/2023 - Amended Plan filed 08/17/2023 is not timely filed for the 08/31/2023 hearing; no dso issues per ag email/8/29/tst
0646	SWE	ESCANDON JR, G	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need Wage Directive tara ok to fix taxing authority issue/LO for WO/8/30/tst 9/6 - Pass conf to 9/28 for WO only - AJ; D filed for divorce and filed to evict his wife. Anita Epinoza is her name. debtor did not disclose 2nd property/wife did not find out about bankruptcy until 9/11 hearing in family court and eviction court/she has new atty going to file claim/tst 9/12 09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ GF/PPI/Need Wage Directive Othertara
0651	SWE	HARRIS, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	09/07/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/PPI/TR/tara
0827	SWE	STONE, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Need DSO Affidavit tara

Case Co	Debtor Debtor Opposing ode Name Attorney Attor	ney Time Description Dispo	sition Trustee/Atty Notes	s Comments		
1053 SW	VE RUSHER JR, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	see notes/lo dso aff (TaraTankersley)	07/24/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ DI/FS/GF/PPI/TR/Need DSO Affidavit tara boat, motorcycle and 4-wheeler valued at \$16,525DA agrees to this NEP D agrees to UCP of \$21,582. tobj resolved/LO \$\$ and LA Need DSO AFF & \$\$ - continue to 8/31/23 AJ 8/16/23; No DSO Affidavit received - Deny AJ 9/7/23;
1287 SW	VE ANDERSON, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/PPI/TR/tara 341 is now 8/24 OK TO RESOLVE NOAF ON CONF ORDER/NEED TO PASS FOR 341/TST 09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive tara
1413 SW	VE GOODWIN, Z	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/tara no step per filed schedules/tst
1414 SW	VE HART, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tara
1459 MV	/L TIPPS, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Othertara
1460 MV	/L BROWN, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/GF/PPI/DSO/TR/Need DSO Affidavit tara

### Calendar Date: Thursday, September 28, 2023

100	Code	04000004-0			0.(1)		
462	MVL	CARRERA, G	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/GF/TR/CE/Othertara
466	SWE	ROYAL-FUENTEZ, T Closed: 9/5/2023 Reinstatement Pending	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
480	SWE	SNEED, K Closed: 9/5/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
1496	SWE	JOHNSON, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - MB/FS/GF/PPI/tara
1506	SWE	WILLIAMS, C Closed: 9/13/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
512	SGJ	ANDERSON, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/Othertara
556	SGJ	LEWIS, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - TR/tara
0561	SWE	BARTON, G	LOBUE LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/14/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/tara why does amended cmi have 7 in hh? ucp on plan not being paid D needs pass to file a new plan. Amended plan had a ucp of \$127k that was not actually being paid. Need evidence of people in HH and contrib/tst 8/29

09/19/2023 - Amended Plan filed 09/18/2023 is not timely filed for the 09/28/2023 hearing;

### Calendar Date: Thursday, September 28, 2023

Case	Code		Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes			
1432	MVL	GREEN, M	LOBUE LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tara
1425	SWE	EBEIER-WORTHAM, M	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/tara
1440	SWE	ABBUD, L	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/GF/PPI/Othertara
1408	MVL	LUCIER, C Closed: 8/28/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
1409	MVL	SAINT FELIX, J	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		amended schedules show surplus of \$2084/tst (but also says will surrender more autos) 09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Othertara
1566	SWE	HARRISON, R	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive tara
1492	SGJ	RAMIREZ, F	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/tara
1532	SWE	TOWNSEND, R	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive tara
1681	SWE	POLK, G	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need Wage Directive tara 09/20/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need Wage Directive Othertara

Total # Case on Docket:59

Printed: Wednesday, September 20, 2023 at 10:23 a